(INR)Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Mango

Flavoured
Carton

55 200 200 36.36 7272 0 0 0 0 18 1308.96 0 0 8580.96

2

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Vanilla
Flavour
Carton

45 1200 1200 29.75 35700 0 0 0 0 18 6426 0 0 42126

Total 1400 1400 42972 0 0 7734.96 0 50706.96

Amount (INR): FIFTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SIX RUPEES AND NINETY SIX PAISE
ONLY